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The New Provider Portal and the screenshots 

included in this presentation are for 

demonstration purposes only and are subject 

to change.  The information in this 

presentation is current as of April 11, 2013.



Compatible with…

- Firefox

- Google Chrome

- Internet Explorer 8 & 9

- Adobe Reader X (to view PASRR, Remits etc.)



www.okhca.org

Provider

Secure Sites

SoonerCare Secure Site









NEW USER



Clerk





Provider 

Registration









EXISTING USER





thunder



Forgot Password



















Adding an 

Existing 

Clerk 









Clerk Access



NEW CLERK



Clerk





Clerk 

Profile

















Eligibility







049496984



Eligibility





Blue Cross & Blue Shield

1234567. .

Major Medical

parent



Treatment History







Pricing





Title XIX



Title XIX



Submitting the

1500/Professional Claim





B12345678



123456789 A

B12345678



B12345678

123456789 A



B12345678

123456789 A





B12345678





Select what you would 

like to copy.



Include means the primary insurance paid



Insert the amount paid by the primary 

insurance

TPL- Paid



Primary denied

B12345678



TPL- Denied









Now Auto-populated

12345678911







123456789 A

1234567

100000112

12345678911









1000000115







Service #1

Claim

Error Codes & 

Denial Reasons



B12345678













Claim Inquiry





1000000103



1000000103

1000000103 $200.00



1000000103 $200.00

01/30/2013





20130315574540?











Trade Files











New Provider 

Portal Enhancements





Member Focus Viewing









Payment History















Provider Search







Search Results





Google Maps View







RESOURCES
On-site training- HP Field Consultants and OHCA Field Representatives

Divided by region, see Quick Reference Guide

Claims, eligibility, or policy questions- OHCA Call Center/Maximus

(800) 522-0114, option 1

Hours of operation: Monday-Thursday: 8:00am-7:30pm

Friday: 8:00am-5:00pm

Saturday:       9:00am-1:00pm

Secure Site logons and PIN resets- Internet Help Desk

(800) 522-0114, option 2, option 1

Hours of operation:  Monday-Friday:  8:00am-noon & 1:00pm-5:00pm

Electronic batch questions- EDI Help Desk

(800) 522-0114, option 2, option 2

Hours of operation:  Monday-Friday:  8:00am-noon & 1:00pm-5:00pm



Questions


